www.ecourtsindia.com

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

PADMA

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

SOBHANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and

interim relief)

Date: 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E. M. S. Anam , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Affidavit of service has not been filed by the petitioner

since 25.10.2013.

The matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija Date: 2014.08.01 16:26:48 IST Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com